
 

   

2019-2020 

All After School Clubs take place from 3.30pm-4.30pm. All children are welcome to attend and at present 

there is no charge for the activities. Only on rare occasions are the clubs cancelled. 

Date Class 1 (Reception, Yr1 & Yr 2) Class 2 (Yr 3, Yr 4, Yr 5 & Yr 6) 

Tuesday 10/09/2019 Football Football 

Thursday 12/09/2019 Multi-skills Netball 

Tuesday 17/09/2019 Football Football 

Thursday19/09/2019 Multi-skills Netball 

Tuesday 24/09/2019 Football Football 

Thursday 26/09/2019 Multi-skills Netball 

Tuesday 01/10/2019 Football Football 

Thursday 03/10/2019 Multi-skills Netball 

Tuesday 08/10/2019 Football Football 

Thursday 10/10/2019 Multi-skills Netball 

Tuesday 15/10/2019 Football Football 

Thursday 17/10/2019 Multi-skills Netball 

   

October Half Term   

   

Tuesday 29/10/2019 Dodgeball Hockey 

Thursday 31/11/2019 Dance Yoga 

Tuesday 05/11/2019 Dodgeball Hockey 

Thursday 07/11/2019 Parents Evening No Clubs Parents Evening No Clubs 

Tuesday 12/11/2019 Dodgeball Hockey 

Thursday 14/11/2019 Dance Yoga 

Tuesday 19/11/2019 Dodgeball Hockey 

Thursday 21/11/2019 Dance Yoga 

Tuesday 26/11/2019 Dodgeball Hockey 

Thursday 28/11/2019 Dance Yoga 

Tuesday 03/12/2019 Dodgeball Hockey 



Thursday 05/12/2019 Dance Yoga 

Tuesday 10/12/2019 No Clubs No Clubs 

Thursday 12/12/2019 No Clubs No Clubs 

Tuesday 17/12/2019 No Clubs No Clubs 

Thursday 19/12/2019 No Clubs No Clubs 

   

Christmas Holiday   

   

Tuesday 07/01/2020 Multi-skills Tag Rugby 

Tuesday 14/01/2020 Multi-skills Tag Rugby 

Tuesday 21/01/2020 Multi-skills Tag Rugby 

Tuesday 28/01/2020 Multi-skills Tag Rugby 

Tuesday 04/02/2020 Multi-skills Tag Rugby 

Tuesday 11/02/2020 Multi-skills Tag Rugby 

   

February Half Term   

   

Tuesday 25/02/2020 Dodgeball Dance 

Thursday 27/02/2020 Yoga Football 

Tuesday 03/03/2020 Dodgeball Dance 

Thursday 05/03/2020 Yoga Football 

Tuesday 10/03/2020 Dodgeball Dance 

Thursday 12/03/2019 Parents Evening No Clubs Parents Evening No Clubs 

Tuesday 17/03/2020 Dodgeball Dance 

Thursday 19/03/2020 Yoga Football 

Tuesday 24/03/2020 Dodgeball Dance 

Thursday 26/03/2020 Yoga Football 

Tuesday 31/03/2020 Dodgeball Dance 

Thursday 02/04/2020 Yoga Football 

   

Easter Holidays   

   

Tuesday 21/04/2020 Tennis Cricket 

Thursday 23/04/2020 Multi - Skills Handball 

Tuesday 28/04/2020 Tennis Cricket 

Thursday 30/04/2020 Multi - Skills Handball 

Tuesday 05/05/2020 Tennis Cricket 



Thursday 07/05/2020 Multi - Skills Handball 

Tuesday 12/05/2020 Tennis Cricket 

Thursday 14/05/2020 Multi - Skills Handball 

Tuesday 19/05/2020 Tennis Cricket 

Thursday 21/05/2019 Multi - Skills Handball 

   

May Half Term   

   

Thursday 04/06/2020 SAQ Tennis 

Thursday 11/06/2020 SAQ Tennis 

Thursday 18/06/2020 SAQ Tennis 

Thursday 25/06/2020 SAQ Tennis 

Thursday 02/07/2020 SAQ Tennis 

Thursday 09/07/2020 SAQ Tennis 

   

Summer Holidays   

 

 


